## **Lower Kyle Canyon Citizens Advisory Council**

Mountain Crest Neighborhood Services Center
4701 N Durango Drive
Las Vegas, NV 89129
July 30, 2019
6:00 p.m.

Board Members: Susan Davis, Chair

Candi Skehan, Vice-Chair Heidi Unger, Member

Secretary: Dawn vonMendenhall, clarkcountycac@hotmail.com

Town Liaison: Sue Baker, sue.baker@clarkcountynv.gov

## MEETING CANCELED

## NO ITEMS TO BE HEARD

## The next scheduled meeting will be held on October 29, 2019 at 6:00 pm unless otherwise posted.

POSTING LOCATIONS: This meeting was legally noticed and posted at the following locations: Mountain Crest Neighborhood Services Center, 4701 N Durango Drive, Las Vegas, NV 89129 Jones Tack & Feed, 6515 Lone Mountain Road, Las Vegas, NV 89130 Rainbow Library, 3150 N Buffalo Road, Las Vegas, NV 89128 Highway 157 & Witch Mountain Posting Board Scottie & Grand Teton Posting Board

https://notice.nv.gov/